Bollhoff Industrial Parts Catalog

Axiparts Global Industrial RFQ Platform

Email: info@axiparts.com

Website: https://axiparts.com

Premium RFQ catalog for Béllhoff industrial spare parts, MRO components and replacement products. Every listed
product is linked directly to its live RFQ product page.

Brand: Bollhoff

Listed Products in This PDF: 109
Catalog URL: https://axiparts.com/catalogs/brands/b-Ilhoff.pdf

Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link

00140

0140

01400060104/10
0158
01580403000/10

01601916050

01601920000

01602703050

01602704050

01602705050

01602808050

01602810000

01602810950

01602812050

01602814050

0160370600
0180
01803010000/10
01806060000

01806100000

00140 208 0102 Original Spare Part

0140 210 0102 Perma Thread Manual Taps for M8x1.25 type
B65000

01400060104/10 HELICOIL GEW.BOHRER
0158 602 000 mechanical switch typ TB-M M2
01580403000/10 HELICOIL ZAPFENBR.

01601916050 AUSWECHSELEINHEIT HELICOIL MEW TYP
19 M 16

01601920000 HELICOIL MEW MIT MOTOR TYP 19 M 20

01602703050 AUSWECHSELEINHEIT HELICOIL MEW TYP
27T M3

01602704050 AUSWECHSELEINHEIT HELICOIL MEW TYP
2T M4

01602705050 AUSWECHSELEINHEIT HELICOIL MEW TYP
27T M5

01602808050 AUSWECHSELEINHEIT HELICOIL MEW TYP
28M 8

01602810000 HELICOIL MEW MIT MOTOR TYP 28 M 10
KOMPLETT

01602810950 EXCHANGE UNIT * M10*1,25

01602812050 AUSWECHSELEINHEIT HELICOIL MEW TYP
28M 12

01602814050 AUSWECHSELEINHEIT HELICOIL MEW TYP
28M 14

0160370600 HELICOIL MEW MIT MOTOR TYP 37 M 6
0180 300 0000 M2 extractor

01803010000/10 for extraction tool

01806060000 EXTRACTING TOOL STEEL M 6/ 1-2,5D

01806100000 EXTRACTING TOOL STEEL M10/1-2,5D

Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page
Open Product RFQ Page
Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page
Open Product RFQ Page
Open Product RFQ Page
Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page


https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-00140
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-0140
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-01400060104-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-0158
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-01580403000-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-01601916050
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-01601920000
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-01602703050
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-01602704050
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-01602705050
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-01602808050
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-01602810000
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-01602810950
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-01602812050
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-01602814050
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-0160370600
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-0180
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-01803010000-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-01806060000
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-01806100000

Part Number

Product Description Live RFQ Link

10329060001 10329060001 Open Product RFQ Page
1434 1434 104 0008 M4 - no longer available inserts Open Product RFQ Page
226 226 032 0100 RIVQUICK Open Product RFQ Page
233 233 51 050 030 rivet nut M5 / 5x20 / Open Product RFQ Page
2330 2330 708 0050 Anzugsdrehmoment 24nm Open Product RFQ Page
23301040020/00 23301040020/00 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
23318080450/00 23318080450/00 BLIND RIVET NUT Open Product RFQ Page
23326050030/01 23326050030/01 (26 M 5 030) Open Product RFQ Page
23326060030/01 23326060030/01 (26 M 6 030) Open Product RFQ Page
23511904001/00 23511904001/00 Open Product RFQ Page
23511905001/00 23511905001/00 Open Product RFQ Page
23530206020/00 23530206020/00 Open Product RFQ Page
23530206030/00 23530206030/00 Open Product RFQ Page
236 236 913 06 115 CEKME ORSU M6 (PNK ICIN) Open Product RFQ Page
2361 2361 13 080 20 Threaded spindle m8 Open Product RFQ Page
23615600090 23615600090 cover gasket Open Product RFQ Page
23615600201 23615600201 Back cover group Open Product RFQ Page
2361560220 2361560220 repair set Open Product RFQ Page
23680300007/00 23680300007/00 ANTRIEBSHULSE Open Product RFQ Page
23680300009/00 23680300009/00 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
23680303040/00 23680303040/00 Nietsetzgerat Open Product RFQ Page
23680304040/00 23680304040/00 Nietsetzgerat Open Product RFQ Page
23680306040/00 23680306040/00 Scheibe M6 Open Product RFQ Page
34301030150 34301030150 BLIND RIVET NUT M3 Open Product RFQ Page
34341080230 34341080230 Open Product RFQ Page
34341080230/00 34341080230/00 Blind rivet nut M 8X17.5 0.5-3 open-St Open Product RFQ Page
34398050622/01 34398050622/01 (1 package = 100 pcs.) Open Product RFQ Page
34398060624/01 34398060624/01 (1 package = 100 pcs.) Open Product RFQ Page
40390070604 40390070604 SNAPLOC BOLZEN D8 M6 PPA/GF STAHL Open Product RFQ Page
4.8
404 404 1P Kalte Nietmaschine Open Product RFQ Page
40500803018 40500803018 SNAPLOC KUPPLUNG KD8 73 SHORE A Open Product RFQ Page
4130 4130 008 0012 Helicoil Wire Inserts (M8x1.25,lenght:12mm) Open Product RFQ Page
41300060009/10 41300060009/10 Open Product RFQ Page


https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-10329060001
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-1434
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-226
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-233
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-2330
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-23301040020-00
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-23318080450-00
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-23326050030-01
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-23326060030-01
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-23511904001-00
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-23511905001-00
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-23530206020-00
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-23530206030-00
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-236
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-2361
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-23615600090
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-23615600201
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-2361560220
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-23680300007-00
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-23680300009-00
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-23680303040-00
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-23680304040-00
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-23680306040-00
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-34301030150
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-34341080230
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-34341080230-00
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-34398050622-01
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-34398060624-01
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-40390070604
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-404
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-40500803018
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-4130
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41300060009-10

Part Number

41300060018/10
41300686008
41300776010/10
4132
41320050075/10
41327030008/10

41329020002/10

41329250008/10

41329686003/10

41500103000/10
41500104000/10
41500105000/10
41602306020/10
41851060000/10
41851080000/10
41851120000/10
41851184036/10
41851204040/10

41861000001/10

4189

41890040006/10
41890040008/10
41890060009/10

41890060012/10
41890080016/10
41890120024/10
41890140028/10

56305230100/10

56325132080/10

41300060018/10

41300686008 helicoil

41300776010/10 thread insert

4132 903 0003 Original Spare Part
41320050075/10 (pack 1x500) Gewindeeinsatze
41327030008/10

41329020002/10 HELICOIL SCREWLOCK A2 VERSILBERT
M2x4

41329250008/10 helicoil M2,5X2D

41329686003/10 HELICOIL PLUS A2 SCREWLOCK/
VERSILBERT UNC 8-32 x 2,0D

41500103000/10

41500104000/10

41500105000/10

41602306020/10 EINBAUSPINDEL

41851060000/10

41851080000/10

41851120000/10

41851184036/10 HELICOIL PLUS REPARATURPACKUNG
41851204040/10 HELICOIL PLUS REPARATURPACKUNG

41861000001/10 HELICOIL PLUS
REPARATURSORTIMENT

4189 004 0006 HELICOIL

41890040006/10 HELICOIL PLUS NACHFULLPACKUNG
M4x6,0 Original Spare Part

41890040008/10 HELICOIL PLUS NACHFULLPACKUNG
M4x8,0 Original Spare Part

41890060009/10 HELICOIL PLUS NACHFULLPACKUNG
M6x9,0 Original Spare Part

41890060012/10 (pack 1x20)
41890080016/10 (pack 1x10)
41890120024/10 (pack 1x10)
41890140028/10 (pack 1x10)

56305230100/10 RIVSET BLINDNIETE AL/A2 KOPFFORM
B 3X10

56325132080/10 RIVQUICK BD-BLINDN. AL/A2
KOPFFORM A B 3,2 X 8, BECHER

Product Description Live RFQ Link

Open Product RFQ Page
Open Product RFQ Page
Open Product RFQ Page
Open Product RFQ Page
Open Product RFQ Page
Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page
Open Product RFQ Page
Open Product RFQ Page
Open Product RFQ Page
Open Product RFQ Page
Open Product RFQ Page
Open Product RFQ Page
Open Product RFQ Page
Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page
Open Product RFQ Page
Open Product RFQ Page
Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page

Open Product RFQ Page


https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41300060018-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41300686008
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41300776010-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-4132
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41320050075-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41327030008-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41329020002-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41329250008-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41329686003-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41500103000-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41500104000-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41500105000-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41602306020-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41851060000-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41851080000-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41851120000-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41851184036-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41851204040-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41861000001-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-4189
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41890040006-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41890040008-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41890060009-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41890060012-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41890080016-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41890120024-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-41890140028-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-56305230100-10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-56325132080-10

Part Number

Product Description Live RFQ Link

60-4100-M8 60-4100-M8 M8 Anvil Open Product RFQ Page
9128.8VG36 9128.8VG36 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
AL/A2 AL/A2 B 3,2 X 8/56325132080/10 BECHER-BLINDNIET Open Product RFQ Page
B-2007 B-2007 Batteries Open Product RFQ Page
BRK BRK 01 Open Product RFQ Page
DIN1, DIN1, m3 m 10 tapered pin Open Product RFQ Page
HELICOIL® HELICOIL® plus threaded inserts Open Product RFQ Page
INSERT INSERT TARAUDE M6 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
M M 2 X 3 SCREWLOCK Open Product RFQ Page
M10 M10 ( 4.5-6.0 ) Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
M10(3.0-4.5) M10(3.0-4.5) Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
M6 M6 (3.0-4.5) Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
M8 M8 ( 4.5-6.0 ) Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
M8(3.0-4.5) M8(3.0-4.5) Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
Obsolete Obsolete MC4310-000 replaced by 23301040020/00 BLIND Open Product RFQ Page
RIVET NUT. M4 - 2330 104 0020

P2007 P2007 23615601000/00 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
P3007 P3007 Rivnut Tool Open Product RFQ Page
RIVCLINCH RIVCLINCH 0201 FS Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
RIVKLE RIVKLE M6 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
S120 S120 cylinder Open Product RFQ Page
SR1004 SR1004 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
SR703 SR703 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
SR704 SR704 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
SR804 SR804 Original Spare Part Open Product RFQ Page
THREAD THREAD SIZE SET-UPS RANGE Open Product RFQ Page
UNIQUICK®-Schraub  UNIQUICK®-Schraubsystem Open Product RFQ Page
system

VOP VIOP S 120-02 QUICK VIBREX HEAD CYLIND.FENDUE Open Product RFQ Page

Axiparts Offices

Germany Head Office: Lise-Meitner-Strafle 13, 89081 Ulm, Germany

USA Office: 16225 Park Ten Pl #500, Houston, TX 77084, United States

Dubai Office: HDS Business Centre Tower, Cluster M, 33rd Floor, Jumeirah Lake Towers, Dubai, United Arab Emirates


https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-60-4100-m8
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-9128-8vg36
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-al-a2
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-b-2007
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-brk
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-din1
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-helicoil
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-insert
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-m
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-m10
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-m10-3-0-4-5
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-m6
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-m8
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-m8-3-0-4-5
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-obsolete
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-p2007
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-p3007
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-rivclinch
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-rivkle
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-s120
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-sr1004
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-sr703
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-sr704
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-sr804
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-thread
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-uniquick-schraubsystem
https://axiparts.com/en/products/b-llhoff-v9p

